©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2010
December, 2010 − Rev. 1
1 Publication Order Number:
NBVSPA015/D
NBVSPA015 Series
3.3 V, LVDS
Voltage-Controlled Clock
Oscillator (VCXO)

6
Table 9. ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Output Frequency (MHz) Package Shipping†
5.0 x 7.0 x 1.8 mm
NBVSPA017LN1TAG 156.2500 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 1000 / Tape & Reel
NBVSPA018LN1TAG 155.5200 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 1000 / Tape & Reel
NBVSPA024LN1TAG 160.0000 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 1000 / Tape & Reel
NBVSPA015LN1TAG 200.0000 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 1000 / Tape & Reel
NBVSPA027LN1TAG 148.5000 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 1000 / Tape & Reel
NBVSPA019LN1TAG 125.0000 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 1000 / Tape & Reel
NBVSPA042LN1TAG 74.2500 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 1000 / Tape & Reel
3.2 x 5.0 x 1.2 mm
NBVSPA017LU1TAG* 156.2500 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 1000 / Tape & Reel
NBVSPA018LU1TAG* 155.5200 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 1000 / Tape & Reel
NBVSPA024LU1TAG* 160.0000 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 1000 / Tape & Reel
NBVSPA015LU1TAG* 200.0000 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 1000 / Tape & Reel
NBVSPA027LU1TAG* 148.5000 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 1000 / Tape & Reel
NBVSPA019LU1TAG* 125.0000 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 1000 / Tape & Reel
NBVSPA042LU1TAG* 74.2500 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 1000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our tape and Reel Packaging
Specification Brochure, BRD8011/D
*Consult factory for availability.
NBVSPA015 Series
7
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
6 PIN CLCC, 5x3.2, 1.27P